Specifications Sheet
March 2014 CON041
Eddy Current Signal Converter
Sensor Signal Converter designed for critical turbo machinery applications such as
steam, gas and hydro turbines, compressors, pumps and fans to measure radial and
axial shaft displacement, position, eccentricity and speed/key.
Dynamic Performance

Order Matrix
Part Number Sensor Type Measuring Range Linearity Error
CON041
PR6422
PR6423
PR6424
PR6426
1.0mm (Standard Range)
2.0mm (Standard Range)
4.0mm (Standard Range)
8.0mm (Standard Range)
≤ 1.5%
≤ 1.0%
≤ 1.5%
≤ 1.5%
CON041/912-015 PR6422 1.5mm (Extended Range) ≤ 2.0%
CON041/913-030 PR6423 3.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 1.5%
CON041/913-040 PR6423 4.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 2.0%
CON041/914-060 PR6424 6.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 1.0%
CON041/914-080 PR6424 8.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 1.5%
CON041/914-100 PR6424 10.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 2.0%
CON041/915-040 PR6425 4.0mm (Standard Range) ≤ 1.5%
Specifications Sheet
March 2014 CON041
CON041/915-060 PR6425 6.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 2.0%
CON041/915-080 PR6425 8.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 3.0%
CON041/915-100 PR6425 10.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 4.0%
CON041/916-120 PR6426 12.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 1.5%
CON041/916-160 PR6426 16.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 2.0%
CON041/916-200 PR6426 20.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 2.5%
CON041/916-240 PR6426 24.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 3.5%
Agency Approvals
Dependent on Installation Area and Safety Barriers, various CSA and ATEX agency approvals are available with the standard
version. Supported Standards: DIN 45670, ISO 10817-1, API 670
Agency CON041